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2017 Leadership Development Workshop
Shores Resort & Spa, Daytona Beach Shores, FL

Sunday, February 12

12:30-1:30
1:30-1:45
1:45-2:15
2:15-2:45
2:45-3:30
3:30-4:00
4:00-4:30

4:30-5:00

5:00-5:30

5:30

Monday, February 13

8:00-8:30
8:30-9:00
9:00-9:30
9:30-9:45

9:45 -10:15

10:15-12:15

12:15-1:00
1:00-1:30
1:30-2:15
2:15-2:45
2:45-3:15
3:15-3:45
3:45-4:15

5:00-7:30

AGENDA

Registration

Welcome

Engaging New Members and Keeping Members................. ALICE VARKEY & RICARDO BORROMEO

Roles of the ED, EM, WEF Delegates, DALS, €tC.......cccuvveruerveineerrecreeceenreervnvennns RAYNETTA MARSHALL

Icebreaker/Break

Planning Seminars — Building the Calendar..........ccoveeveevevenecvieennne GREG CHOMIC & LISA PRIETO

What's Going on at WEF.......cccoviviiinineceneceirece s RON CAVALIERI & RAYNETTA MARSHALL

FWRC — Member Relations and Social Media - Multimedia Event................. KRISTIANA DRAGASH
& SUZANNE MECHLER

OPEN

Dinner/Social

Breakfast

HOW the BUAZEt WOTKS.......oivevieeeire ettt et ere e eeraenssns e LISA PRIETO & JOE CHEATHAM

Business Planning OVErVIEW........ccccoeeeeveeervereeieeneeereeeeneenns KRISTIANA DRAGASH & JOE CHEATHAM
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Ice Breaker/Break

Breakout Sessions for Business Planning

Lunch

Update on our Strategic Plan........ccoeeece e e KART VAITH & LISA PRIETO
Breakout session - Contractors/Manufacturers & Equipment Reps/Operators (Group)

Lessons Learned and Successful Projects.......ccocueeveveenveeveceecveennenn. TIM WARE & TERI SHOEMAKER
Ice Breaker/Break

Utility Council Update/Regulatory Update..........co........ MIKE SWEENEY & RAYNETTA MARSHALL
Operators Challenge — What is it? / Overview of FWPCOA.........ccccooveerveeeeececeeereeee s BRAD HAYES

Board of Directors Meeting/Dinner



